VIRGINIA POISON CENTER

VPC
Exposure
Cases

2020

2021

2022

2023

Any THC
product, all
ages

206

378

494

467

Any THC
product, age
<=18

108

209

313

305

Any THC
product, age
<=5

52

112

158

144

VPC
Exposure
Cases

2020

2021

2022

2023

Coded as
THC edible,
all ages

73

143

284

300

Coded as
THC edible,
age <=5

27

53

90

104

VPC
Exposure
Cases

2020

2021

2022

2023

Coded as
Synthetic
Cannabinoid
s, all ages

Delta 8, all
ages

44

54

33




